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Dr.Lankapalli Bullayya College of Engincering 
(The Socicty For Collegiate Education) 

INCOME & EXPENDITURE DURING THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2022-23 
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INCOME/EXPENDITURE 

Income from Student Fees 
Misc. Other Income 
TOTAL INCOME 

INCOME 

EXPENDITURE 

|Salary Teaching & Non-Teaching 
Infrastructure & Fixed Assets 

Physical Faciliteis 
4 Academic Facilities 

IT Expenses(Pur.of ERP Software) 
Financial Support to Staf 

Total Expenditure including salary 

Total Expenditure Excluding salary 

For Avasarala Associates 

Chartered Accountants 

(A.SRINIVASA RAO ) 

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 

ICAI UDI No: 23024418BGVLQV2186 

M.No: 024418\ 
FRN:000274S 

Karteredd Accounta 

AMOUNT (IN LAKHS) 

2747194 (0) 
2531421 (R) 

9393926522 (M) 

e-mail: avasaralas@yahoo.com 

879.33 

10.90 
890.23 

385.58 

38.06 

62.28 

56.12 

7.00 

2.14 

551.19 

165.61 

Principal 
Dr. Lantepai Bullayya College of Engineerin, 

D.No.52-14-75, Resapuvanipalem 
Visakhapatnam-530013. Andhra Prades 

D.No. 10-1-43, Flat No. 201/A, II Floor. Siripuram Fort, Sampath Vinayaka Temple Road, Visakhapatnam-530 003. 
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(The Society For Collegiate Education) 

INCOME& EXPENDITURE DURING THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2021-22 

INCOMEIEXPENDITURE 

|Income from Student Fees 
Misc. Other Income 
TOTAL INCOME 

INCOME 

EXPENDITURE 

Salary Teaching & Non-Teaching 
|Infrastructure & Fixed Assets 

Physical Faciliteis 
Academic Facilities 

| Financial Support to Staff 

| Total Expenditure including salary 
Total Expenditure Excluding salary 

For Avasarala Associates 

Chartered Accountants 

(A.SRINIVASA RAO ) 

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 

ICAI UDI No: 23024418BGVLQP1384 

M,No: 024418|o 
FRN:000274S 

Mered Accounla 

AMOUNT (IN LAKHS) 

e-mail : avasaralas@yahoo.com 

9393926522 (M) 

710.73 
8.26 

718.99 

391.30 
8.11 

42.06 

88.24 

2.30 

532.02 

140.72 

2747194 (0) 
2531421 (R) 

Principal 
Dr. Lankpti Bulayya College of Engineering 

D.No.52-14-75, Resapuvanipatem 
Visakhaoatnam-530013. Andhra Pradest 

D.No. 10-1-43, Flat No. 201/A, I| Floor, Siripuram Fort, Sampath Vinayaka Termple Road, Visakhapatnam-530 003. 
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Dr.Lankapalli Bullayya College of Engineering 
(The Society For Colegiate Education) 

INCOME& EXPENDITURE DURING THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2020-21 

INCOMEIEXPENDITURE 

Income from Student Fees 
Misc. Other Income 
TOTAL INCOME 

INCOME 

EXPENDITURE 

|Salary Teaching & Non-Teaching 
|Infrastructure & Fixed Assets 
Physical Faciliteis 
Academic Facilities 

Financial Support to Staff 

Total Expenditure including salary 
Total Expenditure Excluding salary 

For Avasarala Associates 

Chartered Accountants 

(A.SRINIVASA RAO ) 

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 

ICAI UDI No: 23024418BGVLQ06285 

RALA AS 

M.No: 024418\ 
FRN:000274S 

artered CCounta 

AMOUNT (IN LAKHS) 

2747194 (0) 
2531421 (R) 

9393926522 (M) 

e-mail : avasaralas@yahoo.com 

717.67 

5.34 
723.01 

393.58 
3.44 

14.65 

28.63 

1.15 

441.44! 

47.86 

Principal 
Jr. Lankapalli Bullayya College of Engineerin 

D.No.52-14-75, Resapuvanipalem 
VisakhapaBnam-530013. Andhra Prades 

D.No. 10-1-43, Flat No. 201/A, II Floor, Siriouram Fort. Sampath Vinayaka Temple Road, Visakhapatnam-530 003. 
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Dr.Lankapalli Bullayya College of Engincering 
(The Society For Collegiate Education) 

INCOME & EXPENDITURE DURING THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-20 

INCOMEIEXPENDITURE 

Income from Student Fees 
Misc. Other Income 
TOTAL INCOME 

INCOME 

EXPENDITURE 

Salary Teaching & Non-Teaching 
Infrastructure & Fixed Assets 
Physical Faciliteis 
Academic Facilities 

Financial Support to Staff 

Total Expenditure including salary 
Total Expenditure Excluding salary 

For Avasarala Associates 

Chartered Accountants 

(A.SRINIVASA RAO ) 

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 

ICAI UDI No: 23024418BGVLQN9180 

RALA AS 

M.No: 024418\ 
FRN:000274S 

artered ACcounta 

AMOUNT (N LAKHS) 

2747194 (0) 
O 2531421 (R) 

9393926522 (M) 

492.62 

e-mail: avasaralas@yahoo.com 

11.87 
504.49 

392.58 
24.64 
54.15 
55.27 

2.66 

529.30 

136.72 

Principal 
Dr. Lankapa!li Bullayya College ot 

Engincering (for Women) 
Survey No. 44, D. No. 52--14-75, 
9AAwwVHnioalem, Vis ukhaoanam. 6ROU? 

D.No. 10-1-43, Flat No. 201/A, II Floor, Siripuram Fort, Sampath Vinayaka Temple Road, Visakhapatnam-530 003. 
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Dr.Lankapalli Bullayya College of Engineering 
(The Society For Collegiate Education) 

INCOME & EXPENDITURE DURING THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2018-19 

INCOME/EXPENDITURE 

INCOME 
|Income from Student Fees 
Misc. Other Income 
|TOTAL INCOME 

EXPENDITURE 

Salary Teaching & Non-Teaching 
|Infrastructure & Fixed Assets 
Physical Faciliteis 
|Academic Facilities 

5 |Financial Support to Staff 

Total Expenditure including salary 
Total Expenditure Excluding salary 

For Avasarala Associates 

Chartered Accountants 

(A.SRINIVASA RA0) 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 

ICAI UDI No: 23024418BGVLQM2422 

M.No: 024418\ 
FRN:000274S 

hartere OAccounN 

AMOUNT (IN LAKHS) 

9393926522 (M) 

520.55 
8.97 

e-mail : avasaralas@yahoo.com 

529.52 

341.57 

44.93 
53.19 
67.57 

2.38 

509.65 

2747194 (0) 
2531421 (R) 

168.08 

Principal 
Dr. Ladkupalli Bullayya College or 

Engincering (for Women) 
Survey No, 44, D, No, 52�14-75, 

Reseouvanipalem, Vis ukhaoatnam -68001 

D.No. 10-1-43, Flat No. 201/A, II Floor, Siripuram Fort, Sampath Vinayaka Temple Road, Visakhapatnam-530 003. 
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