

2747194 (O) © 2531421 (R) 9393926522 (M)

Dr.Lankapalli Bullayya College of Engineering

(The Society For Collegiate Education)
INCOME & EXPENDITURE DURING THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2022-23

SI.No	INCOME/EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT (IN LAKHS)
Α	INCOME	
1	Income from Student Fees	879.33
2	Misc. Other Income	10.90
	TOTAL INCOME	890.23
В	EXPENDITURE	
1	Salary Teaching & Non-Teaching	385.58
2	Infrastructure & Fixed Assets	. 38.06
3	Physical Faciliteis	62.28
4	Academic Facilities	56.12
5	IT Expenses(Pur.of ERP Software)	7.00
6	Financial Support to Staff	2.14
-	Total Expenditure including salary	551.19
	Total Expenditure Excluding salary	165.61

For Avasarala Associates

Chartered Accountants

(A.SRINIVASA RAO)

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT

ICAI UDI No: 23024418BGVLQV2186

Principal

Principal

Bullavya College

Dr. Lankepatti Bullayya College of Engineering D.No.52-14-75, Resapuvanipalem Visakhapatnam-530013, Andhra Pradest

2747194 (O) © 2531421 (R) 9393926522 (M)

Dr.Lankapalli Bullayya College of Engineering

(The Society For Collegiate Education)
INCOME & EXPENDITURE DURING THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2021-22

SI.No	INCOME/EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT (IN LAKHS)
Α	INCOME	
1	Income from Student Fees	710.73
2	Misc. Other Income	8.26
	TOTAL INCOME	718.99
В	EXPENDITURE	•
1	Salary Teaching & Non-Teaching	391.30
2	Infrastructure & Fixed Assets	8.11
3	Physical Faciliteis	42.06
4	Academic Facilities	88.24
5	Financial Support to Staff	2.30
-	Total Expenditure including salary	532.02
	Total Expenditure Excluding salary	140.72

For Avasarala Associates

Chartered Accountants

(A.SRINIVASA RAO)

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT

ICAI UDI No: 23024418BGVLQP1384

Principal (50

Or. Lankapalli Bullayya College of Engineering D.No.52-14-75, Resapuvanipalem

Visakhapatnam-530013, Andhra Pradesh

2747194 (O) \$\sum_{2531421} (R) 9393926522 (M)

Dr.Lankapalli Bullayya College of Engineering

(The Society For Collegiate Education) INCOME & EXPENDITURE DURING THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2020-21

SI.No	INCOME/EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT (IN LAKHS)
Α	INCOME	
1	Income from Student Fees	717.67
2	Misc. Other Income	5.34
	TOTAL INCOME	723.01
В	EXPENDITURE	•
1	Salary Teaching & Non-Teaching	393.58
2	Infrastructure & Fixed Assets	3.44
3	Physical Faciliteis	14.65
4	Academic Facilities	28.63
5	Financial Support to Staff	1.15
	Total Expenditure including salary	441.44
	Total Expenditure Excluding salary	47.86

For Avasarala Associates

Chartered Accountants

(A.SRINIVASA RAO)

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT

ICAI UDI No: 23024418BGVLQO6285

M.No: 024418 FRN: 0002745

Principal

Or. Lankapalli Bullayya College of Engineering
D.No.52-14-75, Resapuvanipalem

Visakhapainam-530013. Andhra Pradest

2747194 (O) © 2531421 (R) 9393926522 (M)

Dr.Lankapalli Bullayya College of Engineering

(The Society For Collegiate Education)
INCOME & EXPENDITURE DURING THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-20

SI.No	INCOME/EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT (IN LAKHS)
Α	INCOME	
1	Income from Student Fees	492.62
2	Misc. Other Income	11.87
	TOTAL INCOME	504.49
В	EXPENDITURE	•
1	Salary Teaching & Non-Teaching	392.58
2	Infrastructure & Fixed Assets	24.64
- 3	Physical Faciliteis	54.15
4	Academic Facilities	55.27
5	Financial Support to Staff	2.66
	Total Expenditure including salary	529.30
	Total Expenditure Excluding salary	136.72

For Avasarala Associates

Chartered Accountants

(A.SRINIVASA RAO)

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT

ICAI UDI No: 23024418BGVLQN9180

M.No: 024418 FRN: 0002745

Principal

Or. Lankapalli Bullayya College of
Engineering (for Women)

Survey No. 44, D. No. 52-14-75, PRADUVANIDALEM, VISUKHADALINAM, 680(1) 2

2747194 (O) 2531421 (R) 9393926522 (M)

Dr.Lankapalli Bullayya College of Engineering

(The Society For Collegiate Education)
INCOME & EXPENDITURE DURING THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2018-19

SI.No	INCOME/EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT (IN LAKHS)
Α	INCOME	
1	Income from Student Fees	520.55
2	Misc. Other Income	8.97
	TOTAL INCOME	529.52
В	EXPENDITURE	•
1	Salary Teaching & Non-Teaching	341.57
2	Infrastructure & Fixed Assets	44.93
3	Physical Faciliteis	53.19
4	Academic Facilities	67.57
5	Financial Support to Staff	2.38
	Total Expenditure including salary	509.65
	Total Expenditure Excluding salary	168.08

For Avasarala Associates

Chartered Accountants

(A.SRINIVASA RAO)

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT

ICAI UDI No: 23024418BGVLQM2422

M.No: 024418 FRN: 0002745

Principal

Dr. Lackapalli Bullayya College of
Engineering (for Women)
Survey No. 44, D. No. 52-14-75,
Resauuvanipalem, Visakhapatnam-680013